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

HOTPLATES, fans, pressure cookers.
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO. n!80

USED CROSLEY refrig. New finish. A dan-
dy and a bargain. 189.50. Gevurti Fur-
niture Co.. 375 N. Liberty. n!61

USED NORCiE refrig. A dandy and a bar-

gain at 199.50. Gevurti Furniture Co..
275 N. Liberty. nl6l

USED SPARK oil heater. Gevurti Furni-
ture Co.. 375 N. Liberty. nl61

USED MONTAG wood circulator. 159.50.
Gevurti Furniture Co.. 25 N. Liberty.

nl61- -

FOR SALE HOUSES

Two-Bedroo- m

. NEW
.HOUSE

1976 No. JOth St.

$8500, $1500 Down, 4

... '
Key at 1990 No. JOth.

OWNED LEAVING. Sacrifice 3 bdrm. home.
Fainnount H1U close to Leslie. Bus to
Bush. Basement, fireplace, oil floor fur
nace. Corner lot. $6950. Pb. 1595

Saginaw St. al72

ilNGWOOD HTS. 2 bcrrm. home, base-

ment, rumpus room, oil heat, two fire-

places. New carpeting. FH.A. Call own-

er al60

tiKAHTirilL new home, perfect loca-

tlon, well built, see to appreciate. Ph.
or call BOB . cottage, aian

FNOLEWODD 116.000

I It, br. home all on one floor, oil
piped fur., 2 car ia., bis bath ail ooio-tll-

nice din. rm., nook, lots of closet
space, oversize utility rm., lot 80x125,
pvd. St., well located. Ph.

BP. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. a!59

ffiT OWNER: 2 Bd. Rm. completely furn
house. Including electric stove, refrig. St

water neater. Jua eervicr. iuu. in
Abrams. 159'

iv nwNFRi a hinrkR west of Salem Gen
eral Hospital, 2 bdrm., late built, piped
oil heat, attached garage, hardwood
flnnra. full basement. 635 Catterlln Ave.

Ph. 35289 or 26749. Immediate possession.
aiou'

Leaving state, must scii a bdrm.
house. Hardwood floors, utility room,
some furniture for sale. 22B6 Claude,
Ph. 28037. al00

BY OWNER: Large nouse, 8 rms. down,
I up. 4 lots, fruit St nut trees. Could
be made Into apts. Price $4800. Mr.
Sack eohelL P. O. Box 225, Gervals.

a, 50

FOR SALE BY OWN EH.: New 2 bdrm.
home.F.H.A. terms. 1750 down. Phone

' ISO

CANDALARIA, 8 bdrm. nome. By owner
220 Candalarla Blvd. Ph. 31241. al61

WALNUT PARK
BY OWNER

Xearly new home. Full basement. Fire-

place In basement At living rm. Large lot.
Plenty shrubs St flowers. Over 1,400 ft
floor space. Besides garage. Immed
poss. Price low. For appointment Ph

a

Kingwood View
One of Balem'a loveliest home. 3 bdrms.,
I baths, 2 lots, giant oak tree. You will
want to see this. Price $17,500.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
lilt Edgewater Ph. al6B

ENGLEWOOD $10,500
Builder will do well to make wages
on this new home all on one
floor, Is. llv. rm., din. rm., fplc, full
pi est., ga., pvd. t. and walks, close to
SCh. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. alSB

L a. New 2 bedroom home with bath,
llvlnr room, dining room, kitchen, nook,
attached garage, Insulated and

Close to new school and good
shopping center. $8500 or will trade
for 3 bedroom house In town.

P. H. BELL, REALTOR
161 Chemoketa St. Ph.
Eves. a 158

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

CLOSE IN 6 room partly furnished home.
I65O0.

M ACRES CLOSE IN. Year around creek.
Fruit, shrubs. 4 bedrm. house. Furnace.
Barn: thicken house. Price $11,000.
Terms.

IDEAL HOME. Practically new. 5 large
rooms. Flreplacei full cement basement;
forced atr furnace. Large floored attic.

dose to McKlnley school. Price $13,000.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

144 Stat. St. Ph.
Bvrnlni, call: or 19B

OPEN HOUSE
pally until t P.m. By
Hew 2 bdrm. F.H.A. built home with
bullt-l- n Thermador Elec. range. Bendlx.
fireplace, picture windows, V. blinds,
hardwood firs,, copper tube plumbing.
Ins jl ted, auto, oil
heat, patio, city water, Ige, lot, nice
Tlew. A sacrifice at 110,000. Come south
an 99E to 99 Cafe. Turn right up Ewald
Ave. to Welty Ave. (First street left).
Second house on right. alOl

iMALL NEW house, bath, garage, paved
street. Some fruit. $2000.00. 884 7th St.,
Independence, Ore. al67

t BR NEW Mod home, Iga lot, dble garage,
shrubs, dead end street, id loo for chil-

dren, el os eto school and bus. Sale or
trade for 2 BR hse or Income property
Write box 414, Capital Journal. al58

FOR SALE BY OWNER
Four acres Joining city park, six room
house, modern barn, chicken house.
Irult. Priced right. Further Information
phone 78WX or write J. D. Perm enter.
Independence, Ore., Gen, Del. a 158

fiAKE ITS AN OFFER: 8 Bdrm house on
acre. Kingwood Heights. Ph.

a!61

Don't Miss This
Slearly modern 4 bdrm. home. On 1

mi north. Choice rolling garden soil.
Assorted fruit, berries St nuts. Owners
work requires move. 17,000 for quick
sale. Terms.

STROUT REALTY
$49 South 13th. Ph. aiss

fer OWNER Exceiie'nt' 8 rm. mod. home,
44. gar., vtll rm. Lge. lot, garden.

$8,000. 48 Abrams. Ph. al61
lT '0WNKK:" Bd, rm. home. Centrally

located. Poss. In 2 wks. 832 N. 17th. al61
Pottm BEDROOMS, LaTge L.R., fireplace,

D.R., den, reception hall; all hdwd.
fire., excellent looatlon. A bargain at
113.680.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Eotualre Listings Personal Service
104 S. Commercial St. Phone

Eve. al6
THREE BEDROOMS

A food value. Full basement, furnace,
leetrle water heater, large living room,

flreplaee, hdw, floors. Big lot, paved
street. Priced at 19500. Call Mr. Beckett.

BALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

let Morth High St. Phone
Eve. Ph. al58

It OWNER: Lovely 2 bdnn. home, Engle-
wood dlst. 3 yrs. old. Living rm..
dining rm., V. blinds. Hardwood floors
throughout. Full basement. Auto. heat.
Phone 158

BT OWNER: For sale or trade for Safem
property, 2 bedroom modern home, less
than 1 year old, landscaped, fireplace,
ell neat, utility room with automatic
washer, in choice location near park.
Phone Sllverton. 3203 or write Mr, M.

McMUlln, 338 Jerome St., Sllverton, Ore.
al59

Little Dream Home
Drive by 2325 Laural Ave., and see one
of the best buys in the city In a one
B.R. home, fully Insulated, electric heat,

lose to schools, bus and stores. The
price li $6,300. Please don't bother
occupant.

Sullivan Realty Co.
MM Portland Rd. Ph. 333&S Eve, am

168

WANTED POSITIONS
BABY SITTER, Ph.

PAINTING & DEC.
Expert color harmonising. Ph.

hl66

CHILD CARE. 1180 Shipping. Ph.
h:

CUSTOM HAY baleing. rake with lob.
also will mow. Ph. 27103 hl62

WANT HR. WORK. Ph. after 8.

hi 74

PLASTERING. PATCHWORK and chlnv
ney building. Ph. Free estimates

hl61

CARPENTER WK. New. repair. Ph.
hl61

PAINTING, repair work. Price reasonable,
Work guaranteed. No Jobs too small
Ph. 27546. h!61

LAWN maintenance. Rebuilding and put
ting In new ones. Ph. hl58

GRADER WORK by the hr. or Job
Streets, roads, subdivision. Ph. 29315 or
23897 eve. ni58

FOR RENT ROOMS
LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING room. Also sleep

ing room. Ph. 190 N. Church,
jkl60'

SLEEPING ROOMS, hot and cold water.
481 N. High. JH63

2 NICE sleeping rooms. 1157 N. Capitol
Ph. 20344. J It 158

SLEEPING RM., private entrance. Gentle-
man. 635 N. Summer. Ph. 27779. Jkl58

MODERN SLEEPING rooms for men. Prlv
ent. St telephone. Day or month, 1505 N.

Capitol St. Ph. 33425. Jkl6B
HOLLYWOOD rms. 2035 McCoy. Phone

Jkl73

SLEEPING ROOM. Ph.

NICE SLEEPING room In modern home
Ph. 37558. JkieO'

ATTRACTIVE Sleeping rm. Clean and
light. Private bath adjoining. On bus
line, ihu a. mm. jkiou'

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
FURN. apt.; 1 sleeping rm. 1397

N. commercial. jpioa
ENTIRE LOWER floor. 2 bdrms., partly

furn. Adults. Close In. $50. Ph.
between S and 8 p.m. Jpl58'

APT. Furn. close In. Ph.
Jpl59

FURN 8 RMS. Adults only. $35. Ph.
jpitw

COOL ATTRACTIVE apt. All modern. 5
mln. walk from Statchouse at 468 N.

Winter. Jpl60

FURN. apt. Prlv. ent., bath, utili-
ties furn. Working couple. $35 month.
3 blocks south of capital. Bus by door.
991 Mill St. Jpl59"

FURN. apt. Close In. Outside ent.
Adults. Ph. Jpl59

FURN. apt. Prlv. bath. elec.
irig. 419 B. lSln Bt.

LARGE, COMPLETELY furnished apart-
ment with bedroom to sublet July and
August. Contact Mr. Harry Scott, 147 S.
Commercial St. jpl59

FURN. APT. Adults only. Ph. 20302. Jpl58
3 FURN. Apts. Prlv. baths, 2455 State.

Jpl59

APARTMENT, all modern, nicely
Cool, attractive and close In. For

1 or 2. 468 N. Winter. Jp159
ROOM furnished apt. Clean, comfortable
close In. 674 N. Church St. jp!59

UNF URN. APT. Living room, bedroom,
kitchen k bath. Very nice. In Holly--
wood. P jp!58

SLEEPING ROOMS for 2. Also 1 rm. Apt.
for gentleman. Ph. 34335. 790 N. Church.

JpI58
MODERN 1st floor 3 rm. apt. Prlv. bath

at em. G4j union. jpioo
ATTRACTIVE S rm. St bath court apt.

Elec. ranp,e. refrig.. laundry rm. in-
cluded. 8. 13th St. Apply 1555 McCoy.

Jpl58-
1 BDRM. large unfurn. apt. Plv. bath,

elec. range St auto, heat Included. Wilt
take children. Inquire at 1437 N. 4th.

Jpl62

FOR RENT HOUSES
FOR LEASE or sale on easy terms, -

oarm. aaae ciaude St. Jml60
COTTAGE. 3215 Portland Rd.

Jml71
S RM. MODERN home turn., for lease.

367 N. High. ' Jml59

WHY PAY RENT?
NEW 2 & 3 BEDROOM HOMES

H.W floors, furnace, garage, large lot,
paved St., city water, sewer, bus.

LOW AS $200 DOWN

L. E. Klumpp, Real Estate
180 N. Church. Ph. Eve.

JmlflO

MODERN 3 bedroom home, barn, large
chicken house. Garden spot, etc, 10
miles from Salem on Newberg-Sale-

hlshway. Second house east of Eldrledae
school. Contact J. H. Mcndcnhall, Auro
ra. Phone 5705. Jml58

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
OFFICE SPACE, excellent location, espe-

cially desirable for doctor or dentist.
218 North Liberty. Phone J163

3 OFFICE ROOMS downtown. 130 per mo.
ALLEN C. JONES AND
MABEL A. NEEDHAM

REALTORS
341 State St.. Rm. 4. Ph. J158'

RENT Singer electric tewing machine by
month in your home. No extra charge
for delivery St pickup of machine.
16.00 per mo. Ph. 33512. J166

OFFICE spaces and desk spaces. Pb. 58692.

J'
GROUND FLOOR rooms, aultable for of-

fice or stores. Also alley warehouse with
elevator.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Ph. 34121

U DRIVE trucks cars Ph

POWER TOOL rentals tor home St In

dustrlaj use Bowser Bros Pb.

TRAILERS, 12.00 per day Howser Bros
1410 S. 12th, West Salem )

BUSINESS RM for rent. H. L. Stiff,
GOOD USED PIANOS. H L Stiff.
FLOOR SANDER Montgomery

Ward. 1'

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor send-
er. We ell everything to complete the
Job.

ROWSER BROS. Ph 1'

L rental service. Vally Farm
Store. 4345 Sllverton Rd. J178

WANTED TO RENT
OR t B.R. house furn. or partly furn.
lor Aug. 13. write box 427, Capital
Journal. Jal59

WANTED: Mod. 2 B.R. furn. or partly
furn. hse. by Sept. 1. Cple. with 10 mc.
old boy. Guarantee exc. care. Ph.

Jat58
MODERN 2 or 3 bdrm. unfurn. hse. ur-

gently needed by representative national
company, ten year daughter. Will lease.
References. Writ Capital Journal. Box
419 jalSS

LOST AND FOUND
PERSON WHO found watch, please call

660 N. LIBERTY

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
ELECTRIC Sewing Machines,

tlnghouse.
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO. nl80'

EXHAUST fans. Close out prices.
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO. nl80'

DEEPFREEZE Home Freezers $129,98 Ss up
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO. nl80

FENCE POSTS, poles, all types. Shingles.
lertnizer et natrocx. rmiiiM Bros.,
8, Box 118. Ph. 68P22.

GENERAL ELECTRIC Croslej, Gibson
and Montag Appliance at Gerurta.

14 CU. FT. CHEST tnezr New 1330.00

BRAND NEW Pacific Apt, slse electric
range. $129.50. uevurti Furniture store.
375 n. Lioerty. nior

LATE MODEL G.E. Range. Like new,
Guaranteed. $124.50. Gevurti Furniture
store. 27o 1. liioerty. nier

USED WESTINGHOU8E Washer. A- -l cond
$39.50. Gevurts Furniture Btore. 276 N.

Liberty. nl61
USED CRAWFORD Electric Range.

beauty. 165.00. uevurts Furniture Co.
376 N. Liberty. niBl'

NEED A cheap batteryt Blx months guar.
reouilts. orp. 1 size. 15.95 exchange,
Retread Tire Service, 320 So. Lancaster.

nl72

DAVENPORT St Chair 120. Ph. 38485.
nl67

USED KITCHEN SINK, complete, $15.
iocust. rn. 37BH4. ni5B

SMALL BUNGALOW PIANO. Reflnlshed
rosewood case. Reconditioned trhough-
Dut Ss restrung. An Instrument you will
enjoy. 1250 cash or terms. Stone Piano
Co.. 1540 Fairgrounds Rd., Salem, Ore.

nl6l
("Life of Riley" plus (Beautiful Blonde
From Bashful Bend.")

EVINRUDE 5 H.P. outboard motor, Wln- -
cnester 20 gauge anotgun, pole St reel,
1635 N. 20th. Ph. 24700. nl60

PEAT MOSS: Full bales. $3.95. N.

Poultry, 1506 N. Front. nl70'
WALLING SAND At GRAVEL CO.

CRUSHED ROCK for roads and driveways
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
LR with fireplace, DR, kitchen, separ-
ate utility room, hdwd. floors, oil heat,
attached garage, corner lot. $9750.
F.H.A. terms. For appointment call Len
Orton.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 341 OhemcketH 81.

Pll. SK271. EVP. 239M. .16(1

FOR SALE LOTS
LOT on MIU creek, In city nmlts. Phone

25806, aal61

CHOICE VIEW LOTS ON
FAIRMOUNT HILL

In the Fairmount View Addition
Priced at Only $2500 Each
These choice view lots are all
restricted and within the city
limits with city facilities.
Come In and let us show you
the most exclusive building
sites in Salem.

LARSEN HOME & LOAN CO
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 8. Commercial St. Phone

Evr. anl66

FOR SALE FARMS

George W. Hubbs Co.
J. ZEEB, Mgr.

1853 N. Capitol Phone 33091
80 ACRES unimproved, located near Pra- -

tum, 36 acres In cultivation, good sol).
Balance in pasture and timber. Spring
St stream year round.

IB ACHES good for Close In
at edge of city limits on well traveled
hlwny. 3 acres berries St some grain.

WE HAVE many other farms with good
Improvements at bargain prices.
EVENING PHONE:

MM"

REDUCED TO $14,000.00
34 acres cultivated and cleared. 10
acres oats, 11 acres nuts. 414 acres ber-
ries, garden, pasture. Very nice 8 rm.
home, barns, chicken coop, machine
shed, hog house. All machinery,

and furniture goes. For appoint-
ment rail Len Orton,

Huff Real Estate Co.
RFALTORfl - 341 Ch.mrkfl. St.

Ph. 39371. Ev.s. 3.1P83. blBO'

FOR SALE ACREAGE
FOR SALE 23 acres rlvver bottom, most

ly In peai. i crop goeii with sale It
brfore harvetited, three bedroom hous.e
elec. water system, fair old barn and
sheds, four large walnut trees. IMME-
DIATE POSSESSION. Price $4 750.00.
PI a re Just outside city limits. L. B.

Morif, Brownsville. Ore. bbl58

Acreage North
Eight acres close In on paved road Just
N. of Salem. All Willamette silt loam
and all cleared. About Pfc acres of
Bartlett Pears, bal. In grain with
crop to purchaser. Full price only $3500.
Excellent terms.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3385 Portland Rd. - Ph. 33355, Eves. 37P88

bbloS
HIGHWAY FRONTAGE VEE South 34

miles to Salem. 414 acres. bedroom
home, other bides. Garden, nice trees.
IflMW. Terms. Owner. Ph. Rt. 4,
box 498. bblSO

REAL ESTATE

North Nr. Brooks
1 aore St 3 BR home. 12950. Consider
trailer ruse, or late model ear.

Also
3 BR hse. Si acre. North.

B. Ishenvood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St.

Office Ph. Eves. or
el60

VitAO. NICE house, lee. on 1 A. of
good soil, north, basm., fplc, nice trees
and gardrn.

$1200 NORTHEAST
New $ br. home on 4 A. good soil.
Drilled well, house fully Insulated.

$9500 3 MILES EAST
14 A., 3 br. house, barn, chlx house,
pump and fruit bouse, nice fruit and nui
trees. Wit. soil, all cult. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. cl59

WILL TRAPS bualnes), brick building,
and exceptionally nlee home In good
Iowa County seat town, for exceptional-
ly nice ranch St country home near
good town In Oregon. It has to be
good. G. D, Freeman, EmmeUburg, la.

1BI

FARMERS: Attention-Fenc- e Controllers,
milk past eu risers, close-ou- t prices.

Y EATER APPLIANCE CO. BlIO (Continued on Page 21)Main. ra. giw


